BID TABULATION FOR: BID OPENING DATE: BID OPENING LOCATION: TABULATION BY: TABULATION DATE: LJA JOB NO.	CONSTRUCTION OF THE PAVING AND APPURTENANCES TO SERVE PECAN RIDGE SECTION 10 FORT BEND COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 175 CITY OF FULSHEAR, FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS APRIL 24, 2024 LJA ENGINEERING, INC. A. OTTO APRIL 24, 2024 2085-3100C (9.2)
	TOTAL AMOUNT BID
BIDDER'S NAME	
1) DURWOOD GREENE CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$889,958.50
2) DIMAS BROS. CONSTRUCTION 3) HURTADO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$901,423.80 \$907,751.56
CALENDAR DAYS 50/60	
PHILLIP KANE MUDE 130524 Lae La CENSE ONAL ENGRA	04/25/2024

BID TABULATION FOR: BID OPENING DATE: BID OPENING LOCATION: TABULATION BY: TABULATION DATE: LJA JOB NO.				CONSTRUCTION OF THI TO SERVE PECAN RIDG FORT BEND COUNTY MI CITY OF FULSHEAR, FO APRIL 24, 2024 LJA ENGINEERING, INC. A. OTTO APRIL 24, 2024 2085-3100C (9.2)	E SECTION 10 UNICIPAL UTILITY DISTI RT BEND COUNTY, TE>	RICT NO. 175				
				1) DURWOOD GREENE	CONSTRUCTION CO.	2) DIMAS BROS. C	2) DIMAS BROS. CONSTRUCTION		3) HURTADO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	
PAVING ITEMS										
1 6-INCH REINFORCED CON CUBIC YARD), COMPLETE	CRETE PAVEMENT (3,000 PSI / 5 SACK CEMENT PER IN PLACE	SY	10811	\$48.00	\$518,928.00	\$50.20	\$542,712.20	\$49.00	\$529,739.00	
2 7-INCH REINFORCED CON CUBIC YARD), COMPLETE	CRETE PAVEMENT (3,000 PSI / 5 SACK CEMENT PER IN PLACE	SY	2142	\$55.00	\$117,810.00	\$57.20	\$122,522.40	\$60.00	\$128,520.00	
3 8" LIME STABILIZED SUBGE COMPLETE IN PLACE	RADE FOR 6-INCH PAVEMENT (MANIPULATION),	SY	14461	\$3.00	\$43,383.00	\$3.75	\$54,228.75	\$2.98	\$43,093.78	
	GRADE, (2% BY DRY WEIGHT) AS REQUIRED BY SOIL /ED BY GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN	TON	96	\$385.00	\$36,960.00	\$325.00	\$31,200.00	\$335.00	\$32,160.00	
5 FLY ASH FOR SUBGRADE,	(8% BY DRY UNIT WEIGHT) AS REQUIRED BY SOIL /ED BY A GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN	TON	382	\$135.00	\$51,570.00	\$125.00	\$47,750.00	\$148.00	\$56,536.00	
6 4-INCH X 12-INCH REINFOF PLACE	RCED CONCRETE CURB (3,000 PSI), COMPLETE IN	LF	3832	\$3.75	\$14,370.00	\$3.50	\$13,412.00	\$3.88	\$14,868.16	
7 6-INCH REINFORCED CON	CRETE CURB (3,000 PSI), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	2824	\$3.75	\$10,590.00	\$3.50	\$9,884.00	\$3.88	\$10,957.12	
8 STANDARD PAVEMENT HE	ADER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	38	\$15.00	\$570.00	\$30.00	\$1,140.00	\$28.00	\$1,064.00	
STRIPPINGS, STOCKPILING	ERVE EXCAVATION AND EMBANKMENT, INCLUDES G OF STRIPPINGS, COMPACTION TO 95% STANDARD CEPPLICATION OF STRIPPINGS TO FINAL GRADED	CY	5000	\$5.00	\$25,000.00	\$4.75	\$23,750.00	\$3.88	\$19,400.00	
AREAS, COMPLETE IN PLA										
10 FINAL LOT AND RESERVE	GRADING, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	
11 REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF	EXISTING BARRICADE, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	5	\$10.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$0.02	\$0.10	
12 TYPE III BARRICADE, COM	PLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$8.00	\$8.00	
13 CONNECTION TO EXISTING	G 7" CONCRETE PAVEMENT, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	4	\$700.00	\$2,800.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	
	NTROL DEVICES, INCLUDING ALL PAVEMENT ONS, AND PERMANENT SIGNAGE, COMPLETE IN	LS	1	\$9,700.00	\$9,700.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	
	NTROL DEVICES, INCLUDING ALL TRAFFIC BUTTONS, REET SIGNS AND TRAFFIC SIGNS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$8.00	\$8.00	
16 CURB RAMPS, COMPLETE	IN PLACE	EA	10	\$1,800.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$13,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$13,000.00	
STRIPPINGS, COMPACTION	M SWALES, INCLUDES STRIPPINGS, STOCKPILING OF N TO 95% STANDARD PROCTOR DENSITY AND PINGS TO FINAL GRADED AREAS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	1475	\$2.50	\$3,687.50	\$2.50	\$3,687.50	\$1.48	\$2,183.00	
STOCKPILING OF STRIPPIN	M WIDTH SWALES, INCLUDES STRIPPINGS, NGS, COMPACTION TO 95% STANDARD PROCTOR TION OF STRIPPINGS TO FINAL GRADED AREAS,	LF	90	\$10.00	\$900.00	\$8.00	\$720.00	\$5.00	\$450.00	
PAVING ITEMS SUBTOTAL:					\$874,328.50		\$887,711.85		\$893,987.16	
MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS										
	RIC FENCE, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	1000	\$1.50	\$1,500.00	\$1.50	\$1,500.00	\$1.50	\$1,500.00	

BID TABULATION FOR: BID OPENING DATE: BID OPENING LOCATION: TABULATION BY: TABULATION DATE: LJA JOB NO.				CONSTRUCTION OF TH TO SERVE PECAN RIDG FORT BEND COUNTY M CITY OF FULSHEAR, FC APRIL 24, 2024 LJA ENGINEERING, INC A. OTTO APRIL 24, 2024 2085-3100C (9.2)	E SECTION 10 UNICIPAL UTILITY DIST IRT BEND COUNTY, TE	RICT NO. 175			
				1) DURWOOD GREENE	CONSTRUCTION CO.	2) DIMAS BROS. C	ONSTRUCTION	3) HURTADO CONSTR	RUCTION COMPANY
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
2 STAGE II INLET PROTECTIO PLACE	N BARRIERS (BURLAP BAG BARRIER), COMPLETE IN	EA	30	\$7.00	\$210.00	\$7.00	\$210.00	\$7.00	\$210.00
3 CONSTRUCT, MAINTAIN AND COMPLETE IN PLACE	D REMOVE STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION EXIT,	EA	1	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$8.00	\$8.00
4 CONCRETE TRUCK WASHO AND REMOVAL, COMPLETE	UT PIT, TO INCLUDE INSTALLATION, MAINTENANCE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$481.95	\$481.95	\$800.00	\$800.00
	1.5 SACKS OF CEMENT PER CUBIC YARD OF MIX, (TO TTEN DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN	TON	1	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$20.00	\$20.00
	2.0 SACKS PER TON, (TO BE USED ONLY AT THE E ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	TON	1	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$45.00	\$45.00	\$35.00	\$35.00
7 FLY ASH, COMPLETE IN PLA	CE	TON	10	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$128.00	\$1,280.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
8 TRAFFIC BUTTONS, (TO BE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN F	USED ONLY AT THE WRITTEN DIRECTION OF THE PLACE	EA	1	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
	T MARKINGS, ALL WIDTHS, (TO BE USED ONLY AT IF THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	100	\$1.50	\$150.00	\$1.50	\$150.00	\$1.50	\$150.00
10 STORM WATER POLLUTION COMPLETE IN PLACE	PREVENTION PLAN COMPLIANCE AND INSPECTIONS,	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
11 CITY OF FULSHEAR INSPEC COMPLETE IN PLACE	TION FEE (1% OF CONSTRUCTION AMOUNT),	LS	1	\$8,900.00	\$8,900.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,236.40	\$9,236.40
MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS SUBTOT	AL:	-			\$15,630.00		\$13,711.95		\$13,764.40
BIDDING SUMMARY SUBTOTAL PAVING ITEMS					\$874.328.50		\$887.711.85		\$893.987.16
SUBTOTAL MISCELLANEOUS ITEN	IS				\$15,630.00		\$13,711.95		\$13,764.40
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID					\$889,958.50		\$901,423.80		\$907,751.56
									<i></i>